
Plan Takers List 
Request for Proposal 

Project No.: 2021-18 

Title:  Project Management Services 

Closing Date & Time: Tuesday, May 25th, 2021 @ 2:00:00 p.m. 

 

Date 
MM-DD-YYYY 

Plan Taker: Contact Information: 

May 10, 2021 
Mike Slivinski 
Ingersoll & Associates Inc. 
Keswick, Ontario 

Office: 905-989-2655 
Cell: 647-989-2655 
Email: mikes@ingersollassociates.com 

May 11, 2021 
James O’Neill 
 

Office: 
Cell: 
Email: james.project.manager@gmail.com 

May 11, 2021 
Prasanna Mohan 
Noveen Engineering Inc. 
Mississauga, Ontario 

Office: 905-361-2526 
Cell: 647-524-4249 
Email: pmohan@noveeneng.ca 

May 11, 2021 
Grace Sherr 
Barry Bryan Associates 
Whitby, Ontario 

Office: 905-666-5252 ext. 222 
Cell: 
Email: gsherr@bba-archeng.com 

May 11, 2021 
Robert Hofmann 
HoffmannPM 
 

Office: 647-287-5315 
Cell: 
Email: Robert.hofmann@hofmannpm.com 

May 11, 2021 
Shawna Rafacz 
Robinson Consultants 
Hamilton, Ontario 

Office: 905-304-0080 ext. 221 
Cell: 647-781-2862 
Email: srafacz@rcii.com 
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May 11, 2021 
Scott Pickles 
Avison Young – CA 
Calgary, AB 

Office:  
Cell: 1-587-894-3738 
Email: scott.pickles@avisonyoung.com 

May 11, 2021 
Susan Hersh 
HPC 
Toronto, Ontario 

Office: 416-782-6978 
Cell: 416-419-1515 
Email: shersh@rogers.com 

May 11, 2021 
Jim Archibald 
Archibald Engineering 

Office: 519-746-2139 
Cell: 
Email: archibald.engineering@rogers.com 

May 11, 2021 
Lucas Smith 
Urban & Environmental Management Inc. 
Niagara Falls, ON 

Office: 1-905-401-5229 
Cell: 
Email: lsmith@uemconsulting.com 

May 11, 2021 
Michael Jonker 
PRISM Partners Inc. 
 

Office: 289-242-5886 
Cell: 
Email: mjonker@prismpartners.com 

May 11, 2021 
Emily Thompson 
COLLIERS PROJECT LEADERS 
Ottawa, Ontario 

Office:  
Cell: 613-218-9650 
Email: 
Emily.Thompson@colliersprojectleaders.com 

May 11, 2021 
Shannon Richardson 
GDH 
Waterloo, Ontario 

Office: 519-340-4149 
Cell: 
Email: Shannon.Richardson@gdh.comMay 
12, 2021 

mailto:Shannon.Richardson@gdh.comMay
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May 12, 2021 
Tom Keszthelyi 
HALLEX ENGINEERING LTD. 

Office: 905-351-1590 
Cell: 
Email: tkeszthelyi@hallex.ca 

May 12, 2021 
Sheri Empacher 
Turner & Townsend 
Toronto, Ontario 

Office: 1-416-925-1424 ext. 248 
Cell: 1-647-268-5475 
Email: Sheri.Empacher@turntown.com 

May 12, 2021 
Lauren Fox 
CIMA+ 
Mississauga, Ontario 

Office: 905-695-1005 ext. 6797 
Cell: 647-966-5369 
Email: Lauren.Fox@cima.ca 

May 12, 2021 
Emma Begoumian 
METTKO 
Toronto, Ontario 

Office:416-444-9600 ext. 244 
Cell: 416-435-0950 
Email: EmmaM.Begoumian@mettkocom 

May 12, 2021 
Tina Freeborn 
Stantec 
Waterloo, Ontario 

Office:  
Cell:  
Email: OpportunitiesOn@Stantec.com 
 

May 12, 2021 
David Pratt 
PRT Group Inc. 

Office: 416-524-2471 
Cell: 
Email: dpratt@prtgroup.ca 

May 13, 2021 
Susan Rideout 
bty 
 

Office: 647-497-6620 
Cell: 
Email: susanrideout@bty.com 
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